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County
Oldham

Oldham

Oldham

Oldham

Oldham

Oldham

Oldham
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222nd District
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Court
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Month
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Report = Activity

Type
Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appoint
ment
Fees
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No
Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE

TRUE

Judge

Case
Number
OCI-18A-
002

OCI-07G-
024

OCI-18A-
002

OCI-07G-
024

OCI-07G-
024

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

IN THE INTEREST
OF YUCHEN BAI
AND ANDRANNA

BAI CHILDREN

IN THE INTEREST
OF M.P.R. A CHILD

IN THE INTEREST
OF YUCHEN BAI
AND ANDRANNA

BAI CHILDREN

IN THE INTEREST
OF M.P.R. A CHILD

IN THE INTEREST
OF M.P.R. A CHILD

Attorney
TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE
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Appointee
Bar

24012816

24012816

24012816

24100501

19728500

Appointee
First Name

TODD

TODD

TODD

KENDRA

WILLIAM

Appointee Last Appointee Appointee

Name
HENDERSON

HENDERSON

HENDERSON

NARANJO

TAYLOR

Position
Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval Date
10/24/2018

10/26/2018

10/24/2018

10/26/2018

10/26/2018

Fee Fee
Source Amount
Other 0.00
Other 0.00
County 435.00
County 279.69
County 240.00

0.00
0.00

Billed
Billed Expenses
0 0.00
0 0.00
1 35.00
1 38.69
2 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
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